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The Chop House
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Bravo Cucina Italiano



EVENTS 2018
S M A N N  U P C O M I N G





 Lynette Johnson, President:lynette.johnson@helendevoschildrens.org 

Joyce Stein, Past President:  jazstein@me.com 
  
Amrita Joseph President Elect- amritaj1182@yahoo.com 

Linda Reid, Secretary: reidlm@trinity-health.org or lreid1615@hotmail.com 

Vickie Westing, Co-Treasurer (westside): vlwest@hotmail.com 

 Keeney, Co-Treasurer (eastside): rkeeney0929@sbcglobal.net 
  
Darla Eikelboom, Co-Education Chair (westside): darlarnc@gmail.com 
  
Jane Fannon, Co-Education Chair (westside): jane.fannon@helendevoschildrens.org 

Sarah Poley, Co-Education Chair (eastside): spoley@umich.edu 

Joan Berry, Co-Membership Chair (eastside): berryj@med.umich.edu 

 Samantha Papak, Co-Membership Chair (westside): KSP1630@aol.com 
  
Marie Thomson, Co-Fundraising Chair, (eastside): dthom92912@aol.com 

Heather Hashman, Co-Fundraising Chair (westside): hmhashman9@gmail.com 
  
Irene Watts, Co-Community Projects (eastside): nirenewatts@gmail.com 

Janette Benson, Co-Community Projects (westside): Janette. Benson@ mercyhealth.com

 Kim Shaffer, Co-Communications Chair (eastside): kishaffe@umich.edu 

 Ashley Burnham, Co-Communications Chair (westside): burnham.ash@gmail.com 

Chris Adams, Historian: cadams14@hfhs.org  
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